[ Fake rate vs normalized x? | [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

N e e o i g 3 0.01F v, 0.8
=< T e R . > E > o
» r F 4 o
g gl 9.008F s f
g 08_ E g_ 06_ --------------------------------------------
8 L E @ o
L a C
0.6~
0.4
0.2]
3
o l.G."'..I...I...I...I...:...I...I...I...I... :_ o anKe ; ;
c L : ? ¢ fhoad s
H g & R I S 3 o
11 r : A H I I AR e S
Q i 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
%9 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 © 24 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2 track x2 track x2

[ Fakerate vs.| ——

1

s -

0.8

" —— ——

LT

fakerate vs seeding layers

pileup rate vs seeding layers

LA LI W LA NN B B S M s

Ratio
Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


